

<b>item</b> 1201060	Yeast flakes		
<b>size</b> 6,00 x 150,00 G	<b>ID BIO</b>	<b>certification body</b> ECOCERT IMO	
<b>country of origin:</b> EU	<b>customs origin:</b> DE		
<b>EAN carton</b> 4006040272946	<b>EAN piece</b> 4006040272953		
<b>gross weight</b> 1,248 KG	<b>tare weight gross</b>	0,184 KG	
<b>net weight</b> 0,900 KG	<b>tare weight net</b>	0,150 KG	
<b>carton size in CM</b>	<b>unit size in CM</b>		
L:25,00 W:18,70 H: 19,80	L:5,50	W:12,00	H:18,50
<b>layer/ pallet</b>			
L:19 P:76			

<b>additional product data</b>	
product group:	secondary placement :
replacement for:	
available from:	
languages on the label:	DE/FR/NL/IT/ES/DK
country of origin:	DE
customs tariff code:	21022011
pallet weight (loading device included)	114,848 KG unit weight of packaging 0,034 KG
pallet height (loading device included)	100,400 CM unit weight of packaging 0,144 KG
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	
yeast* cultivated on basis of grain*, WHEAT flour*, sea salt, * = organic cultivation ** = biodynamic cultivation	
shelf life (wholesaler):	300 Days
<b>allergen information</b> (you find the current data on <a href="http://www.rapunzel.de">www.rapunzel.de</a> )	
this product contains as an <b>ingredient</b> with allergen potential: Wheat flour	
<b>nutritional regimen information</b> vegan: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> yes <input type="checkbox"/> no raw food: <input type="checkbox"/> yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> no	
<b>Production</b>	
The yeast is cultivated on cereal from controlled organic cultivation. The resulting yeast cream is mixed with wheat flour and sea salt, dried, rolled and coarsely ground into yeast flakes.	
<b>Product Information</b>	
Yeast flakes are the perfect, everyday supplement for a healthy diet. Thanks to their natural, savory flavor they are great for the seasoning of various dishes.	
<b>Usage</b>	
Ideal for seasoning of salads, vegetable dishes, paddies or soups. Yeast flakes add a fine, savory note to your meals. Do not cook yeast flakes in order to preserve the nutritional value. Add to cooked meals.	
<b>Packaging</b>	
Cardboard, PE foil	
<b>Storage</b>	
Please store in a cool and dry place.	
<b>Legal product designation</b>	
Yeast flakes	
<b>nutritional features</b>	
nutritional features (per 100g) naturally varying!	
Energy value kJ/kcal:	1412/335
Fat:	4,20 g
Of which saturated fatty acids:	1,00 g
Carbohydrates:	41,70 g
Of which sugars:	5,40 g
Fibres:	12,60 g
Protein:	26,30 g
salt:	4,030 g

<b>item</b>	1201060	Yeast flakes		
<b>size</b>	6,00 x 150,00 G	<b>ID BIO</b>	<b>certification body</b>	ECOCERT IMO

**NOTES**

Lots of success and pleasure with this product  
Rapunzel Naturkost